sierra County Child Abuse Council, Inc. dba:

We are a non-profit corporation serving Sierra County since 1987

HIGH SIERRAS FAMILY SERVICES

Our Purpose is to prevent child abuse in Sierra County.

Our vision is that all children in Sierra County are free from abuse and neglect. 315 Main Street
P.O. Box 1016
Loyalton, CA 96118
(530)993-1110
(530)993-4250 Fax

Our mission is to promote activities and provide resources that prevent child abuse.

Our Goals

- ◆ Inspire and educate Sierra County Communities to understand the issue of child abuse and neglect and to increase the community's protective factors and decrease the risk factors.
- De-stigmatize child abuse issues and increase community access to services.
- Assist families and parents with specific needs.
- Increase collaboration leading to improved systems development.

Programs and Services

Family Outreach

Sierra Safe Kids

Children's Advocacy Center

Parenting Classes: Survival Skills for Healthy Families

R.A.I.N.B.O.W.: Family Support and Resource Network

Homeless Prevention, Emergency Assistance & Salvation Army

Fund

Supervised Visitation

Supplemental Food Pantry

Angel Wings

Group Meetings

Child Abuse Prevention Month

Activities

Activities for Children & Teens

